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GANDHI CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL, PULGAON

4 SCHOOL ALMANAC 2023-2024
T (Std.1 TOX)
3.4.23 | Wed| New Session Begin New Session
Begin
74.23 | ¥r [ Good Friday Holiday
Apr-23 | 14.4.23 Fri Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
32.4.23 | Set | Akshay Trifiya & Ramzan ID Holiday Tagore
May-23| 1.5.23 | Mon | Maharashtra Day / Labour day Compl. Attd
19.6.23 | Mon | School Reopens
21.6.23 | Wed | International Yoga & Music Day Celebration
Jun-23
29.6.23 | Thur| Aashadhi Ekdashi / Bakri Eid Holiday
30.6.23 | Fri |Card Making Competition Std V Competition
3.7.23 | Men | Guru Purnima / Story Celebration /
Telling Competition Std TIT Competition Patel
8.7.23 | Sat | Sports / Activity Competition
12.7.23 | Wed | Paper Day Activity Std 1 to V Activity
20.7.23 | Thur | P T-1 Exam Std. IX & X P.T-1 Exam
Jul-23 [22.7.23 | Set |Sports / Activity )
23.7.23 | Swn | C.Azad / LokmanyaTilak Jayanti A
20.7.23 | Sat | Muharram Holiday
31.7.23 | Mon | Show and Tell Competition
Competition Std 11
5.8.23 | Sat |Extempore Std V Competition
8.8.23 | Tue | House Investiture Ceremony Celebration
12.8.23 | Sat | PT-II (IX&X) Exam Tagore
PT =1 (VI to VI1II)
15.8.23 | Tue | Independence Day Compl. Attd
16.8.23 | Wed | Parsi New Year Holiday
Aug-23
30.8.23 | | Rakshabandhan (Rakhi making Celebration
Competation) Sts. | to 111




5.9.23 | Tue |Teacher's Day Celebration  Class Celebration

Celebration
7.9.23 | T | Janmashtami Holiday
8.9.23 | Fri |International Literacy Day Information
9.9.23 | Sat |House Board Decoration
11.9.23 | Mon fidol Making of Ganesha Std
IV and V Activity
| 14.9.23| ™ | Hindi Diwas Information
Sept-23 115923 Fri [Tanha Pola Holiday
16.9.23| Sat | P.T-II VI to VIII Exam
19.9.23| Tve | Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday .
22.9.23| Fri |Gauri Pujan Holiday BT
23.9.23| Sat [Sports / Activity

25.9.23 | Mon | Best Out Of Waste Competition
27.9.23| Wed | Bhagat Singh Day ( Debate Competation
Competation)
28.9.23 | Thur | [d-E-Milad Holiday

1.10.23| Sun |International day for Elderly Person |Information

2.10.23| MonGandhi / Shastriji Jayanti Holiday
9.10.23| Mon jj amp Making Competition Std Competition
V&YV

14.10.2| Sat [Pitru Moksha Amavasya Holiday
3

Oct-23

15.10.23| Sun | APJ Kalam Birth Anniversary

16.10.23| Mon | Sandwich making Competition Std IV | Competition
& V

24.10.23| Tee [Vijaya Dashami

Holiday

30.10.23| Mon | Term-1 Exam Term-1
8.11.23 | Wed | Djwali Celebration Celebration
9.11.23| Ter| Diwali Vacation Holidays '
Nov-23 9th Nov to 18th Nov
" e
27.11.23{ Mon| Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday
2.12.23| Sat |Open Day - Term-1 Open Day

Patel

3.12.23| Sun |Rajendra Prasad-Birth Anniversary

Dec-23

6.12.23 | Wed | Greeting Making Competition Std Competition
I & 1v
9.12.23| Sat |Quize Competation (Compectation




11.12.23| Mon | P.T-3 Exam Std. VIto X P.T-3 Exam

22.12.23| Fri | Maths day

26.12.23| Tee | Annual Sports Meet "SOURYA"”
26th Dec to 1st Jan

12.1.24 | Fri | National Youth Day
13.1.24 | sat | Sports / Activity
. 15.1.24 | Mon \Makar Sankranti Holiday
19.1.24 | Fri |P.T-4 Exam std. VI to VIII P.T-4 Exam

Information

23.1.24 | Tue | Netaji Subhaschandra Bose Jayanti |Information

26.1.24 | Fri | RepublicDay Compl. Attd
27.1.24 | sat |Sports/ Activity
30.1.24 | Tue | Mahatma Gandhi Death Anniversary Information

14.2.24 | Wed | Basant Panchami Celebration
19.2.24 | Mon [Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Holidav

Feb-24 24.2.24 | Sat | Maths Quize Competation
27.2.24 | Tue | Marathi Diwas Celebration
28.2.24 | Wed | National Science Day Celebration
6.3.24 | Wed | Term -2 Exam Term-2 Exam
8.3.24 | Fd | Maha Shivaratri Holiday

Mar-24
25.3.24 | Mon | Dhulivandan Holiday p
29.3.24| Fn |[Good Friday Holiday atel

Result Declaration
Note:

1)Every 3rd Saturday will be Holiday for Students.
2)PTM will be held during and 4th Sat.
3)The above schedules are tentative and may be modified due to certain circumstance

PRINCIPAL
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